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Place

10

11

12

13

14

Nom/Prénom

MENANT Hervé
LECOCAQ Bruno
LIMIN Philippe
DELARUE Stéphane
LAMORA Thierry
THAIN Robert
CARBALLARES Nicolas
GOCKI Jaroslaw
SEGEDI Tibor
HOROSZKO Yoann
SAIVE Guillaume
ABLIN Robert
BAUDRY Jean-Michel
CHANAT Philippe

LHOMME Edouard

Association / Département

C.A.T. VAUDOY
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
91 CDT ESSONNE

S.T.22-38
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

A.S.T. POISSY
78 CDT YVELINES

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

C.T. SuUCY
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

ESPERANCE SURESNES
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

ESPERANCE SURESNES
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

Séries
950 99,0
99,0 89,0
94,0 92,0
92,0 93,0
89,0 91,0
90,0 90,0
94,0 86,0
92,0 850
92,0 850
93,0 84,0
88,0 88,0
89,0 87,0
950 81,0
93,0 80,0
94,0 79,0

Total
194,0

188,0

186,0

185,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

177,0

177,0

177,0

176,0

176,0

176,0

173,0

173,0
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Place
14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

24

24

26

27

28

29

Nom/Prénom

PAWLAK Philippe
AVEZ Vincent
DELEAU Hervé
DUCOUTUMANY Lambert
NAUCK Frédéric
ZENERINO Alexandre
LEFRANC Bruno

LE ROUX Laurence
THEVENET Tanguy
GRANDATI Frédéric
MASGONTY Julien
BONNOT Christophe
CASSAGNE Valerick
MALAPEAU William

TISSIER Alban

Association / Département

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

C.T.P.P.N.
75 CDT PARIS

S.T.22-38
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

S.T. REG MORET LOING
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

C.T.P.P.N.
75 CDT PARIS

T.N. VERSAILLES
78 CDT YVELINES

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
91 CDT ESSONNE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS
91 CDT ESSONNE

L.C. VILLEMOISSON
91 CDT ESSONNE

AN.T.P. PARIS
75 CDT PARIS

Séries
94,0 79,0
81,0 90,0
850 85,0
88,0 82,0
92,0 78,0
89,0 80,0
850 83,0
86,0 82,0
86,0 82,0
90,0 78,0
90,0 78,0
950 73,0
78,0 89,0
88,0 79,0
84,0 82,0

Total
173,0

171,0

170,0

170,0

170,0

169,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

167,0

167,0

166,0
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Place
30

31

32

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom/Prénom

PASCHINI Jean-Pierre
STANKOVIC Goran
LEFRANC Clotilde
JEUFFROQY Lionel
NGUYEN Michel
GIRARD Stéphane
VALLEIX Yann
MANIQUE Philippe
BEHR Nicolas
QUESNE Serge
BEURTHERET Jean-Pierre
GIFFON Marc

PROIA Rodolphe
O'NEILL Jean-Marc

BOUVELLE Franck

Association / Département

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

S.T.22-38
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
91 CDT ESSONNE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

S.T. MONTEREAU
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

PISTOLIERS D'AUTEUIL
75 CDT PARIS

A.S. TIR ROISSY
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

AN.T.P. PARIS
75 CDT PARIS

T.N. VERSAILLES
78 CDT YVELINES

S.T.22-38
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

Séries
91,0 750
93,0 73,0
84,0 81,0
84,0 81,0
81,0 83,0
90,0 74,0
93,0 69,0
84,0 75,0
91,0 67,0
82,0 750
850 72,0
830 71,0
84,0 70,0
730 79,0
74,0 78,0

Total
166,0

166,0

165,0

165,0

164,0

164,0

162,0

159,0

158,0

157,0

157,0

154,0

154,0

152,0

152,0
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Place
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

53

55

56

57

58

59

Nom/Prénom

DULCIRE Thibault
LEFRANC Bernard
GRANDJEAN Christophe
MOUTON Eric
DJOUDJEV Slav

VIOLE Sébastien
THEVENOT Francois
AUGER Thierry
ROUSSEL Jean
RENARD Aurélien
PERIGNON Stéphane
REISDORF Paul
BAUDRY Yannick
VALDERRAMA Francisco

BOURGES Pascal

Association / Département

LE C.T. DE WISSOUS
91 CDT ESSONNE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

C.T.P.P.N.
75 CDT PARIS

C.T.PPN.
75 CDT PARIS

TIR PRECIS. VAULGES
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
78 CDT YVELINES

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

ESPERANCE SURESNES
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

T.N. VERSAILLES
78 CDT YVELINES

L'AVENIR ST-REMY
78 CDT YVELINES

A.S. TIR ROISSY
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

C.T.P.P.N.
75 CDT PARIS

Séries
89,0 63,0
79,0 70,0
850 63,0
82,0 65,0
65,0 80,0
730 71,0
67,0 76,0
72,0 70,0
70,0 67,0
70,0 67,0
780 59,0
86,0 50,0
59,0 75,0
77,0 54,0
61,0 68,0

Total
152,0

149,0

148,0

147,0

145,0

144,0

143,0

142,0

137,0

137,0

137,0

136,0

134,0

131,0

129,0
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Place
60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nom/Prénom

MEYER Christophe
LAJEUNESSE Valérie
OBERTI Grégoire
JAMET André
FAUCHEUX Eric
TALBERT Jean-Francois
BOUDA Guillaume
LAWRYNIEC Philippe
GUILHAMET Michel
DRAPIER Guillaume
JAMET Christiane
MULLER Christophe
MASOERQO Patrick
LANCHON Clément

GUIET Cyrille

Association / Département

ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

T.N. VERSAILLES
78 CDT YVELINES

A.S. TIR ROISSY
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

S.T. MONTEREAU
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

S.T. REG MORET LOING
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
78 CDT YVELINES

CT COUDRAY MONTCEAUX
91 CDT ESSONNE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

ESPERANCE SURESNES
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

BAC - TIR
91 CDT ESSONNE

T.S. PERREUX
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

TS.C.V.
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

Séries
90,0 36,0
71,0 51,0
64,0 54,0
58,0 59,0
68,0 49,0
52,0 63,0
59,0 56,0
380 76,0
68,0 43,0
63,0 43,0
68,0 32,0
51,0 47,0
470 41,0
22,0 64,0
63,0 20,0

Total
126,0

122,0

118,0

117,0

117,0

115,0

115,0

114,0

111,0

106,0

100,0

98,0

88,0

86,0

83,0
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Place
75

76

77

77

Nom/Prénom

ROUET Guillaume
CHAUDRON Dominique
CAVIGNAUX Cyril

SAUGIS Aurélien

Association / Département

T.N. VERSAILLES
78 CDT YVELINES

S.T. REG MORET LOING
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

PISTOLIERS D'AUTEUIL
75 CDT PARIS

Séries Total
29,0 450 74,0
62,0 12,0 74,0

0 0 0
0 0 0

- Fin --



